C O L U M B U S  M c K I N N O N  C O R P O R A T I O N
THE ADVANTAGES OF THE SHORTER HANDLE
As part of our commitment to bring best-in-class products to market, we are always innovating and improving
on existing CM products. Our popular CM Series 653 ratchet lever hoist has been redesigned to be lighter
and more compact for ease of use and even lower headroom applications. With a shorter handle length and
optimized weight, the CM Series 653-A 3/4 and 1-1/2 ton models are among the easiest hoists to operate,
outmatching competitors in usability and reliability.
CAPACITIES & LIFT

LESS WEIGHT
TO TRANSPORT.
ITEM # CAPACITY
LIFT
REEVING
PULL
 FORCE
WEIGHT A B C D E F G H J K L
(ft) (m) (lb) (kg) (lb) (kg) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm)
5310A  3/4 5 1.5 1 51 23 13.8 6.26 11.78 299.21 0.78 19.81 1.05 26.67 0.7 17.78 10.41 264.41 4.72 119.89 1.56 39.62 3.16 80.26 5.62 142.75 2.07 52.58 3.55 90.17
5311A  3/4 10 3 1 51 23 16.05 7.28 11.78 299.21 0.78 19.81 1.05 26.67 0.7 17.78 10.41 264.41 4.72 119.89 1.56 39.62 3.16 80.26 5.62 142.75 2.07 52.58 3.55 90.17
5312A  3/4 15 4.6 1 51 23 18.3 8.3 11.78 299.21 0.78 19.81 1.05 26.67 0.7 17.78 10.41 264.41 4.72 119.89 1.56 39.62 3.16 80.26 5.62 142.75 2.07 52.58 3.55 90.17
5313A  3/4 20 6.1 1 51 23 20.55 9.32 11.78 299.21 0.78 19.81 1.05 26.67 0.7 17.78 10.41 264.41 4.72 119.89 1.56 39.62 3.16 80.26 5.62 142.75 2.07 52.58 3.55 90.17
5324A  3/4 LESS CHAIN 1 51 23 10.8 4.9 11.78 299.21 0.78 19.81 1.05 26.67 0.7 17.78 10.41 264.41 4.72 119.89 1.56 39.62 3.16 80.26 5.62 142.75 2.07 52.58 3.55 90.17
5328A 1 5 1.5 1 51 23 19.84 9 13.5 342.9 0.87 22.1 1.14 28.96 0.75 19.05 10.51 266.95 5.47 138.94 1.69 42.93 3.78 96.01 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5328-X10A 1 10 3 1 51 23 22.84 10.36 13.5 342.9 0.87 22.1 1.14 28.96 0.75 19.05 10.51 266.95 5.47 138.94 1.69 42.93 3.78 96.01 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5328-X15A 1 15 4.6 1 51 23 25.84 11.72 13.5 342.9 0.87 22.1 1.14 28.96 0.75 19.05 10.51 266.95 5.47 138.94 1.69 42.93 3.78 96.01 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5328-X20A 1 20 6.1 1 51 23 28.84 13.08 13.5 342.9 0.87 22.1 1.14 28.96 0.75 19.05 10.51 266.95 5.47 138.94 1.69 42.93 3.78 96.01 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5328LCXA 1 LESS CHAIN 1 51 23 16.84 7.64 13.5 342.9 0.87 22.1 1.14 28.96 0.75 19.05 10.51 266.95 5.47 138.94 1.69 42.93 3.78 96.01 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5315A 1 1/2 5 1.5 1 77 35 20.17 9.15 14.63 371.6 1.01 25.65 1.21 30.73 0.82 20.83 10.51 266.95 5.69 144.53 1.99 50.55 3.71 94.23 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5316A 1 1/2 10 3 1 77 35 23.61 10.71 14.63 371.6 1.01 25.65 1.21 30.73 0.82 20.83 10.51 266.95 5.69 144.53 1.99 50.55 3.71 94.23 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5317A 1 1/2 15 4.6 1 77 35 27.12 12.3 14.63 371.6 1.01 25.65 1.21 30.73 0.82 20.83 10.51 266.95 5.69 144.53 1.99 50.55 3.71 94.23 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5318A 1 1/2 20 6.1 1 77 35 30.62 13.89 14.63 371.6 1.01 25.65 1.21 30.73 0.82 20.83 10.51 266.95 5.69 144.53 1.99 50.55 3.71 94.23 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5325A 1 1/2 LESS CHAIN 1 77 35 17.17 7.79 14.63 371.6 1.01 25.65 1.21 30.73 0.82 20.83 10.51 266.95 5.69 144.53 1.99 50.55 3.71 94.23 6.46 164.08 2.68 68.07 3.78 96.01
5329A 2 5 1.5 1 58 26 35.27 16 16.1 408.94 1.18 29.97 1.38 35.05 0.87 22.1 14.8 375.92 6.81 172.97 1.97 50.04 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5329-X10A 2 10 3 1 58 26 38.27 17.36 16.1 408.94 1.18 29.97 1.38 35.05 0.87 22.1 14.8 375.92 6.81 172.97 1.97 50.04 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5329-X15A 2 15 4.6 1 58 26 41.27 18.72 16.1 408.94 1.18 29.97 1.38 35.05 0.87 22.1 14.8 375.92 6.81 172.97 1.97 50.04 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5329-X20A 2 20 6.1 1 58 26 44.27 20.08 16.1 408.94 1.18 29.97 1.38 35.05 0.87 22.1 14.8 375.92 6.81 172.97 1.97 50.04 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5329LCXA 2 LESS CHAIN 1 58 26 32.27 14.64 16.1 408.94 1.18 29.97 1.38 35.05 0.87 22.1 14.8 375.92 6.81 172.97 1.97 50.04 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5320A 3 5 1.5 1 87 39 37.17 16.86 17.52 445.01 1.64 41.66 1.57 39.88 1.1 27.94 14.8 375.92 7.09 180.09 2.24 56.9 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5321A 3 10 3 1 87 39 44.29 20.09 17.52 445.01 1.64 41.66 1.57 39.88 1.1 27.94 14.8 375.92 7.09 180.09 2.24 56.9 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5326-X15A 3 15 4.6 1 87 39 40.17 18.22 17.52 445.01 1.64 41.66 1.57 39.88 1.1 27.94 14.8 375.92 7.09 180.09 2.24 56.9 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5327A 3 20 6.1 1 87 39 43.17 19.58 17.52 445.01 1.64 41.66 1.57 39.88 1.1 27.94 14.8 375.92 7.09 180.09 2.24 56.9 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5326A 3 LESS CHAIN 1 87 39 34.17 15.5 17.52 445.01 1.64 41.66 1.57 39.88 1.1 27.94 14.8 375.92 7.09 180.09 2.24 56.9 4.84 122.94 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5330A 6 5 1.5 2 92 42 62.96 28.55 22.17 563.12 1.77 44.96 1.73 43.94 1.38 35.05 14.8 375.92 9.13 231.9 2.8 71.12 6.34 161.04 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98
5331A 6 10 3 2 92 42 77.18 35.01 22.17 563.12 1.77 44.96 1.73 43.94 1.38 35.05 14.8 375.92 9.13 231.9 2.8 71.12 6.34 161.04 7.6 193.04 3.27 83.06 4.33 109.98